Fremont Micro Devices                                                         Preliminary FT825
© 2013 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.             Confidential Rev0.82               DS825-A-page1
Primary-Side Control LED Driver with High PFC
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
 Primary Feedback Control Without Secondary
feedback Circuit
 High Power Factor >0.9 Over the Universal
Input

Fremont Micro Devices                                                        Preliminary FT825
© 2013 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.             Confidential Rev0.82              DS825-A-page4
ORDERING INFORMATION
FT825 x - XX
Package
Temperature
Range
HSF Packaging Ordering Code
Tube FT825-RB
RoHS
T&R FT825-RT
Tube FT825-GB
SOP8 -40 -125
Green
T&R FT825-GT
RoHS Tube FT825a-RB
DIP8 -40 -125
Green Tube FT825a-GB
Table 2